1
Durras L/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Environmental
Installation Environment Outdoor
IK Rating 08
Operating Temperature -30° to 50°C
IP Rating IP65
Driver

Product
Durras L
Ordering Guide:
Wattage
(W)
12W
5W
Height
(mm)
350
750
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI 2
Sensor
(Optional)
M=
Motion
Sensor
CCT
(K)
2.7K=2700K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
* Please choose wattage and height from same color box matching respective product.
DG=Dark grey
B =Black
W =White
S =Silver
Color
Finish
- Light panel tilted at 20 with asymmetric lens design.
- 60° wide - angle asymmetric optic.
Disclaimer:
LuxeLED All rights reserved. LuxeLED does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance
thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer  and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by LuxeLED.
1
Durras L/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0 www.luxeled.com https://www.luxeled.com
Durras L Zero uplight design, Darksky approved
Photometric:
cd/klm
C0-C180
C90-C270
4
3
m
2
1
0 112 234 3 4
5
1 0 0
5 0
2 0
1
1 0
5
2
l u x
H = 0 .7 5 m
Applications:
Courtyards, gardens, and park pathways. Commercial buildings,
corporate headquarters, and public leisure areas, etc.�
Accessories(Optional):
Expension Screw
(ESL)
IP68 Waterproof
Connector
(WYL)
IP68 Waterproof
3Pin Connector
(W3L)
IP68 Waterproof
5Pin Connector